SCU (15-14) -vs- Langston (23-6)
02/29/24 at Langston, OK

_I?_ate: %26 %9F/) I\2/I4 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Sli:::?.Lahgston, OK SCY L7 11 14 11 53

Notes: Langston 15 13 21 26 75

SCU 53

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

32 Kennedy Allison * 28 7-11 0-0 2-2 1-7 8 0 1 3 0 0 16

3 MJ Case o 39 2-8 0-4 3-4 0-2 2 2 7 6 0 0 7

10 Tresha Yager * 36 2-5 2-5 1-2 2-0 2 2 0 3 0 0 7

22 Delaney Riemer e 29 2-6 1-3 2-2 0-3 3 3 0 2 0 0 7

1 Jayden Mason * 29 2-5 0-1 2-7 0-1 1 5 3 3 0 1 6

™™ TEAM o 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 2 0 0 0

31 Lauren Wade 25  2-7 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 3 0 1 0 1 5

2 Cassie Colong 5 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

23  Whitney Wade 6 0-2 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 Hailey Buie 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Nathalia Nascimento 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Jenna Wade 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 18-47 3-14 14-23 9-17 26 15 11 20 0 2 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-14 42.86 % 1-3 33.33% 4-6 66.67 %

2nd Quarter 4-13 30.77 % 1-6 16.67 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-12 41.67 % 1-5 20.00 % 3-5 60.00 %

4th Quarter 3-8 37.50 % 0-0 0.00% 5-10 50.00 %

Total 18-47 38.3 % 3-14 214 % 14-23 60.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 10 Largest Lead: 0 0

Langston 75

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

10 Hailey Jordan * 24 6-10 0-0 4-5 1-2 3 3 2 4 0 1 16

11  Brittany Rivera =3 26  5-6 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 3 3 2 0 4 10

13  Makayla Transou * 25 4-9 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 9

14 Kamesha Moore =3 13 2-2 0-0 3-4 3-1 4 5 3 1 0 2 7

12 Skylarr Little * 23 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 2 2 0 2 0 0

™™ TEAM =3 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-8 10 0 0 1 0 0 0

15 Koreea Kirksey 21 6-13 1-5 5-6 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 1 18

5 Kameron Shelley 24 4-5 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 1 1 8
QuinNae Love 22 2-4 0-1 0-0 3-2 5 1 1 3 0 0 4

1 Jada Spence 3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

22 Shae Routt 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 1 0 0

55 Mattie Boyd 7 0-5 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 30-59 3-14 12-17 13-25 383 21 11 13 4 9 75

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-17 29.41 % 1-3 33.33% 4-6 66.67 %

2nd Quarter 5-14 35.71 % 1-6 16.67 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 8-13 61.54 % 0-4 0.00 % 5-8 62.50 %

4th Quarter 12-15 80.00 % 1-1 100.00 % 1-1 100.00 %

Total 30-59 50.8 % 3-14 214 % 12-17 70.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 50 Fast Break Points: 18

Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 25

Bench Points: 33

Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: SCU Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Langston
10:00 SUB STARTER by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
10:00 SUB STARTER by MOORE,KAMESHA
10:00 SUB STARTER by RIVERA,BRITTANY
10:00 SUB STARTER by JORDAN,HAILEY
10:00 SUB STARTER by LITTLE,SKYLARR
10:00 SUB STARTER by CASE,MJ
10:00 SUB STARTER by ALLISON,KENNEDY
10:00 SUB STARTER by YAGER, TRESHA
10:00 SUB STARTER by RIEMER,DELANEY
10:00 SUB STARTER by MASON,JAYDEN
10:00 0-2 H2 GOOD 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY
09:57 TURNOVER by MASON,JAYDEN
09:55 MISS 2PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

09:38 FOUL PERSONAL by RIEMER,DELANEY

09:38 0-3 H3 GOOD FT by JORDAN,HAILEY
09:38 0-3 H 3 GOOD FT by JORDAN,HAILEY
09:20 24 H2 GOOD 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY

09:11 MISS 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY

o= REBOUND OFF by RIVERA,BRITTANY
08:57 MISS 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY

o= REBOUND OFF by MOORE,KAMESHA
08:53 MISS 2PTR by LITTLE,SKYLARR

o= REBOUND DEF by ALLISON,KENNEDY
08:35 4-4 GOOD 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY

o= ASSIST by CASE,MJ
08:21 FOUL PERSONAL by MOORE,KAMESHA
08:21 TURNOVER by MOORE,KAMESHA
07:49 FOUL PERSONAL by MOORE,KAMESHA
07:49 SUB IN by LOVE,QUINNAE
07:49 SUB OUT by MOORE,KAMESHA

07:49 5-4 V1 GOOD FT by ALLISON,KENNEDY

07:49 5-4 V1 GOOD FT by ALLISON,KENNEDY

07:49 TURNOVER by LOVE,QUINNAE

07:08 MISS 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY
o= REBOUND DEF by TEAM

06:40 6-7 H1 GOOD 3PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA

06:18 FOUL PERSONAL by CASE,MJ
06:18 TURNOVER by CASE,MJ
06:05 TURNOVER by RIVERA,BRITTANY
05:57 FOUL PERSONAL by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
05:57 SUB IN by SHELLEY,KAMERON
05:57 SUB OUT by RIVERA,BRITTANY
05:57 SUB IN by BOYD,MATTIE
05:57 SUB OUT by LITTLE,SKYLARR
05:49 FOUL PERSONAL by BOYD,MATTIE
05:49 8-7 V1 GOOD 2PTR by CASE,M]
05:33 MISS 2PTR by BOYD,MATTIE

-- REBOUND OFF by LOVE,QUINNAE
05:33 FOUL PERSONAL by MASON,JAYDEN
05:33 MISS FT by SHELLEY,KAMERON
05:33 MISS FT by SHELLEY,KAMERON

-- REBOUND DEF by ALLISON,KENNEDY
05:05 10-7 V3 GOOD 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY

-- ASSIST by MASON,JAYDEN
05:05 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
04:52 MISS 3PTR by BOYD,MATTIE

o= REBOUND OFF by TEAM



12-7

13-7

13-9

13-11

13-12

13-12

16-13

16-15

V5

V6

V4

V2

V1

V1

V3

V1

MISS 2PTR by BOYD,MATTIE
REBOUND OFF by LOVE,QUINNAE
TURNOVER by LOVE,QUINNAE
MISS 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by LITTLE,SKYLARR

SUB OUT by BOYD,MATTIE

SUB IN by KIRKSEY,KOREEA

SUB OUT by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
MISS 3PTR by YAGER, TRESHA
REBOUND DEF by JORDAN,HAILEY
MISS 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY
REBOUND DEF by RIEMER,DELANEY
GOOD 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY
ASSIST by CASE,MJ

MISS 3PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
REBOUND OFF by LITTLE,SKYLARR
MISS 2PTR by LITTLE,SKYLARR
REBOUND DEF by MASON,JAYDEN
FOUL PERSONAL by JORDAN,HAILEY
SUB IN by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
SUB OUT by SHELLEY,KAMERON
SUB IN by COLONG,CASSIE

SUB OUT by YAGER,TRESHA

SUB IN by WADE,LAUREN

SUB OUT by ALLISON,KENNEDY
GOOD FT by CASE,MJ

SUB IN by ROUTT,SHAE

SUB OUT by JORDAN,HAILEY

MISS FT by CASE,MJ

REBOUND DEF by ROUTT,SHAE
GOOD 2PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
MISS 3PTR by RIEMER,DELANEY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
MISS 2PTR by RIEMER,DELANEY
REBOUND DEF by LOVE,QUINNAE
FOUL PERSONAL by MASON,JAYDEN
SUB IN by SHELLEY,KAMERON
SUB OUT by LOVE,QUINNAE
GOOD FT by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
GOOD FT by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
MISS 2PTR by CASE,M]

BLOCK by SHELLEY,KAMERON
REBOUND DEF by SHELLEY,KAMERON
TURNOVER by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by RIEMER,DELANEY
ASSIST by CASE,MJ

MISS 2PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by JORDAN,HAILEY

SUB OUT by LITTLE,SKYLARR

SUB IN by RIVERA,BRITTANY

SUB OUT by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
TURNOVER by CASE,MJ]

STEAL by RIVERA,BRITTANY
GOOD 2PTR by RIVERA,BRITTANY
MISS 2PTR by WADE,LAUREN
REBOUND OFF by COLONG,CASSIE
FOUL PERSONAL by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
SUB IN by LOVE,QUINNAE

SUB OUT by SHELLEY,KAMERON



VISITORS: SCU

00:24
00:24
00:24
00:06
00:00
00:00

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

17-15

V2

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS FT by COLONG,CASSIE
GOOD FT by COLONG,CASSIE
MISS 2PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
REBOUND DEF by COLONG,CASSIE
MISS 2PTR by RIEMER,DELANEY
BLOCK by ROUTT,SHAE
REBOUND DEF by ROUTT,SHAE

HOME TEAM: Langston

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:34
09:34
09:32
09:04
08:58
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:44
08:23

08:15
07:56
07:56
07:56
07:38

07:18
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:03
06:46

06:32

17-16
17-16

17-19

19-19

20-19
20-19
21-21

V1
V1

H2

V1
V1

SUB STARTER by LOVE,QUINNAE
SUB STARTER by JORDAN,HAILEY
SUB STARTER by RIVERA,BRITTANY
SUB STARTER by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
SUB STARTER by ROUTT,SHAE

SUB STARTER by COLONG,CASSIE
SUB STARTER by CASE,MJ

SUB STARTER by YAGER, TRESHA
SUB STARTER by RIEMER,DELANEY
SUB STARTER by WADE,LAUREN
FOUL PERSONAL by RIEMER,DELANEY
GOOD FT by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
GOOD FT by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
TURNOVER by YAGER,TRESHA
STEAL by RIVERA,BRITTANY
TURNOVER by RIVERA,BRITTANY
MISS 2PTR by COLONG,CASSIE
REBOUND DEF by RIVERA,BRITTANY
GOOD 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA

SUB OUT by KIRKSEY,KOREEA

SUB IN by MASON,JAYDEN

SUB OUT by COLONG,CASSIE

SUB IN by ALLISON,KENNEDY

SUB OUT by RIEMER,DELANEY
GOOD 2PTR by WADE,LAUREN

MISS 2PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
REBOUND OFF by RIVERA,BRITTANY
MISS 3PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
REBOUND DEF by ALLISON,KENNEDY
FOUL PERSONAL by ROUTT,SHAE
GOOD FT by CASE,MJ

GOOD FT by CASE,MJ

GOOD 2PTR by LOVE,QUINNAE
ASSIST by JORDAN,HAILEY

MISS 2PTR by MASON,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by ROUTT,SHAE
FOUL PERSONAL by MASON,JAYDEN
SUB IN by LITTLE,SKYLARR

SUB OUT by ROUTT,SHAE

SUB IN by SHELLEY,KAMERON

SUB OUT by RIVERA,BRITTANY

SUB IN by WADE,WHITNEY

SUB OUT by MASON,JAYDEN

MISS 3PTR by LOVE,QUINNAE
REBOUND DEF by ALLISON,KENNEDY
MISS 3PTR by CASE,M]

REBOUND DEF by TEAM



VISITORS: SCU

05:51 23-21 V2

05:23 23-23

04:28 26-23 V3

02:02 26-26

01:44 26-28 H?2

01:17 28-28

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

TURNOVER by JORDAN,HAILEY
GOOD 2PTR by CASE,M]

MISS 3PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
REBOUND OFF by LOVE,QUINNAE
GOOD 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY
ASSIST by LOVE,QUINNAE

MISS 3PTR by WADE, WHITNEY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by KIRKSEY,KOREEA

SUB OUT by TRANSOU, MAKAYLA
SUB IN by BOYD,MATTIE

SUB OUT by JORDAN,HAILEY

MISS 3PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
REBOUND DEF by ALLISON,KENNEDY
GOOD 3PTR by YAGER, TRESHA
ASSIST by CASE,MJ

TURNOVER by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
MISS 2PTR by WADE, WHITNEY
REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,SKYLARR
MISS 2PTR by LOVE,QUINNAE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by RIVERA,BRITTANY

SUB OUT by LOVE,QUINNAE

SUB IN by RIEMER,DELANEY

SUB OUT by WADE, WHITNEY

MISS 3PTR by YAGER, TRESHA
REBOUND OFF by ALLISON,KENNEDY
TURNOVER by ALLISON,KENNEDY
MISS 3PTR by BOYD,MATTIE
REBOUND DEF by CASE,MJ

FOUL PERSONAL by RIVERA,BRITTANY
MISS 3PTR by CASE,M]

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by JORDAN,HAILEY

SUB OUT by BOYD,MATTIE

MISS 2PTR by CASE,M]

REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,SKYLARR
GOOD 3PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
ASSIST by LITTLE,SKYLARR
TURNOVER by YAGER, TRESHA
GOOD 2PTR by SHELLEY,KAMERON
ASSIST by LITTLE,SKYLARR
GOOD 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY
ASSIST by CASE,MJ

MISS 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
SUB OUT by SHELLEY,KAMERON
TURNOVER by WADE,LAUREN
MISS 2PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
REBOUND DEF by ALLISON,KENNEDY
MISS 3PTR by CASE,M]

REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,SKYLARR

HOME TEAM: Langston

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB STARTER by JORDAN,HAILEY
SUB STARTER by LITTLE,SKYLARR
SUB STARTER by MOORE,KAMESHA
SUB STARTER by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA



28-30

28-31

28-33

30-33

30-35

30-37

32-37

32-39

34-39

37-39

H2

H3

H5

H3

H5

H7

H5

H7

H5

H2

SUB STARTER by RIVERA,BRITTANY
SUB STARTER by MASON,JAYDEN
SUB STARTER by ALLISON,KENNEDY
SUB STARTER by CASE,MJ

SUB STARTER by YAGER, TRESHA
SUB STARTER by RIEMER,DELANEY
TURNOVER by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by RIVERA,BRITTANY
MISS 3PTR by CASE,M]

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by RIEMER,DELANEY
MISS FT by JORDAN,HAILEY

GOOD FT by JORDAN,HAILEY
TURNOVER by YAGER,TRESHA
STEAL by MOORE,KAMESHA

GOOD 2PTR by RIVERA,BRITTANY
ASSIST by MOORE,KAMESHA
GOOD 2PTR by MASON,JAYDEN
FOUL PERSONAL by LITTLE,SKYLARR
MISS FT by MASON,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by RIVERA,BRITTANY
TURNOVER by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by JORDAN,HAILEY
TURNOVER by JORDAN,HAILEY
TURNOVER by ALLISON,KENNEDY
STEAL by MOORE,KAMESHA

GOOD 2PTR by RIVERA,BRITTANY
ASSIST by MOORE,KAMESHA
MISS 2PTR by MASON,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by JORDAN,HAILEY
SUB IN by SHELLEY,KAMERON

SUB OUT by RIVERA,BRITTANY
SUB IN by BOYD,MATTIE

SUB OUT by LITTLE,SKYLARR

FOUL PERSONAL by JORDAN,HAILEY
TURNOVER by JORDAN,HAILEY
GOOD 2PTR by MASON,JAYDEN
ASSIST by ALLISON,KENNEDY
GOOD 2PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
FOUL PERSONAL by BOYD,MATTIE
SUB IN by ROUTT,SHAE

SUB OUT by JORDAN,HAILEY

SUB IN by LOVE,QUINNAE

SUB OUT by MOORE,KAMESHA
GOOD 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY
ASSIST by CASE,MJ

MISS 3PTR by BOYD,MATTIE
REBOUND DEF by CASE,MJ

MISS 3PTR by RIEMER,DELANEY
REBOUND OFF by YAGER, TRESHA
GOOD 3PTR by YAGER,TRESHA
ASSIST by MASON,JAYDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by YAGER, TRESHA
SUB IN by WADE,LAUREN

SUB OUT by ALLISON,KENNEDY
SUB IN by RIVERA,BRITTANY

SUB OUT by LOVE,QUINNAE

SUB IN by MOORE,KAMESHA

SUB OUT by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
SUB IN by KIRKSEY,KOREEA

SUB OUT by BOYD,MATTIE



VISITORS: SCU

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

37-40
37-40

37-43
39-43

40-43
40-43
41-45

42-45

42-46

42-48

42-49

H3
H3

H6
H 4

H 3
H 3
H4

H3

H4

H6

H7

FOUL PERSONAL by YAGER, TRESHA
GOOD FT by MOORE,KAMESHA
GOOD FT by MOORE,KAMESHA
TURNOVER by MASON,JAYDEN
STEAL by SHELLEY,KAMERON
GOOD 2PTR by SHELLEY,KAMERON
GOOD 2PTR by RIEMER,DELANEY
MISS 3PTR by ROUTT,SHAE
REBOUND OFF by MOORE,KAMESHA
MISS 3PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
REBOUND DEF by RIEMER,DELANEY
FOUL PERSONAL by RIVERA,BRITTANY
GOOD FT by RIEMER,DELANEY
GOOD FT by RIEMER,DELANEY
GOOD 2PTR by MOORE,KAMESHA
ASSIST by RIVERA,BRITTANY
MISS 2PTR by WADE,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by LITTLE,SKYLARR

SUB OUT by ROUTT,SHAE
TURNOVER by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
STEAL by MASON,JAYDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by MOORE,KAMESHA
GOOD FT by MASON,JAYDEN

MISS FT by MASON,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by RIVERA,BRITTANY
MISS 2PTR by SHELLEY,KAMERON
REBOUND OFF by MOORE,KAMESHA
FOUL PERSONAL by WADE,LAUREN
MISS FT by MOORE,KAMESHA
GOOD FT by MOORE,KAMESHA
MISS 3PTR by YAGER,TRESHA
REBOUND OFF by YAGER,TRESHA
FOUL PERSONAL by CASE,M]
TURNOVER by CASE,MJ

MISS 3PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
REBOUND DEF by RIEMER,DELANEY
MISS 2PTR by WADE,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by MOORE,KAMESHA
GOOD 2PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
ASSIST by MOORE,KAMESHA
TURNOVER by RIEMER,DELANEY
SUB IN by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA

SUB OUT by SHELLEY,KAMERON
FOUL PERSONAL by WADE,LAUREN
SUB IN by LOVE,QUINNAE

SUB OUT by MOORE,KAMESHA
MISS FT by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
GOOD FT by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
MISS 3PTR by MASON,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Langston

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB STARTER by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
SUB STARTER by RIVERA,BRITTANY
SUB STARTER by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
SUB STARTER by MOORE,KAMESHA
SUB STARTER by LITTLE,SKYLARR
SUB STARTER by MASON,JAYDEN



42-51

43-51

H9

H8

43-53 H 10

43-55 H 12

44-55 H 11

44-57

44-59

46-59

46-61
48-61

48-63

48-65

48-66

H 13

H 15

H 13

H 15
H 13

H 15

H17

H 18

SUB STARTER by RIEMER,DELANEY
SUB STARTER by WADE,LAUREN
SUB STARTER by YAGER, TRESHA
SUB STARTER by CASE,MJ
TURNOVER by RIEMER,DELANEY
STEAL by KIRKSEY,KOREEA

GOOD 2PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
FOUL PERSONAL by LITTLE,SKYLARR
GOOD FT by WADE,LAUREN

MISS FT by WADE,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by RIVERA,BRITTANY
FOUL PERSONAL by MASON,JAYDEN
SUB IN by ALLISON,KENNEDY

SUB OUT by WADE,LAUREN

MISS 2PTR by LITTLE,SKYLARR
REBOUND OFF by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
GOOD 2PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
MISS 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY
BLOCK by LITTLE,SKYLARR
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TURNOVER by CASE,MJ

GOOD 2PTR by MOORE,KAMESHA
ASSIST by RIVERA,BRITTANY

MISS 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY
BLOCK by LITTLE,SKYLARR
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by MOORE,KAMESHA
SUB IN by LOVE,QUINNAE

SUB OUT by MOORE,KAMESHA
GOOD FT by MASON,JAYDEN

MISS FT by MASON,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by RIVERA,BRITTANY
MISS 2PTR by RIVERA,BRITTANY
REBOUND DEF by ALLISON,KENNEDY
FOUL PERSONAL by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
SUB IN by JORDAN,HAILEY

SUB OUT by LITTLE,SKYLARR

SUB IN by WADE,LAUREN

SUB OUT by RIEMER,DELANEY
TURNOVER by ALLISON,KENNEDY
STEAL by RIVERA,BRITTANY

SUB IN by SHELLEY,KAMERON

SUB OUT by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
GOOD 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY
TURNOVER by CASE,MJ

STEAL by RIVERA,BRITTANY

GOOD 2PTR by SHELLEY,KAMERON
ASSIST by RIVERA,BRITTANY
GOOD 2PTR by WADE,LAUREN
ASSIST by CASE,MJ

GOOD 2PTR by SHELLEY,KAMERON
GOOD 2PTR by ALLISON,KENNEDY
ASSIST by MASON,JAYDEN

GOOD 2PTR by LOVE,QUINNAE
ASSIST by JORDAN,HAILEY
TURNOVER by CASE,MJ

STEAL by JORDAN,HAILEY

GOOD 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY
FOUL PERSONAL by WADE,LAUREN
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by JORDAN,HAILEY

MISS 2PTR by WADE,LAUREN



03:40 48-68 H 20

03:30
03:05
03:05
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:32
02:32
02:32
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:20
02:17
02:02
02:02
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
00:51
00:39
00:39
00:37
00:37
00:33
00:33
00:18
00:00

48-70

49-70
49-70

51-70

51-73

53-73

53-75

H 22

H 21
H 21

H 22

H 20

H 22

REBOUND DEF by LOVE,QUINNAE
GOOD 2PTR by TRANSOU,MAKAYLA
MISS 2PTR by WADE,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by RIVERA,BRITTANY
TURNOVER by JORDAN,HAILEY
STEAL by WADE,LAUREN

FOUL PERSONAL by RIVERA,BRITTANY
SUB IN by SPENCE,JADA

SUB OUT by TRANSOU, MAKAYLA
SUB IN by KIRKSEY,KOREEA

SUB OUT by RIVERA,BRITTANY
FOUL PERSONAL by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
MISS FT by MASON,JAYDEN

MISS FT by MASON,JAYDEN
REBOUND OFF by WADE,LAUREN
FOUL PERSONAL by MASON,JAYDEN
TURNOVER by MASON,JAYDEN

SUB IN by WADE,WHITNEY

SUB OUT by MASON,JAYDEN

SUB IN by RIEMER,DELANEY

SUB OUT by ALLISON,KENNEDY
MISS 2PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
REBOUND OFF by JORDAN,HAILEY
GOOD 2PTR by JORDAN,HAILEY

SUB IN by MOORE,KAMESHA

SUB OUT by LOVE,QUINNAE

FOUL PERSONAL by MOORE,KAMESHA
SUB IN by LOVE,QUINNAE

SUB OUT by MOORE,KAMESHA

SUB IN by ROUTT,SHAE

SUB OUT by JORDAN,HAILEY

GOOD FT by WADE, WHITNEY

GOOD FT by WADE, WHITNEY

FOUL PERSONAL by LOVE,QUINNAE
TURNOVER by LOVE,QUINNAE

SUB IN by WADE,JENNA

SUB OUT by RIEMER,DELANEY

MISS FT by YAGER, TRESHA

GOOD FT by YAGER, TRESHA

SUB IN by BUIE,HAILEY

SUB OUT by YAGER, TRESHA

GOOD 3PTR by SPENCE,JADA

SUB IN by COLONG,CASSIE

SUB OUT by CASE,MJ

GOOD 2PTR by COLONG,CASSIE
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by NASCIMENTO,NATHALIA
SUB OUT by WADE,LAUREN

GOOD 2PTR by KIRKSEY,KOREEA
MISS 2PTR by NASCIMENTO,NATHALIA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM



